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 1st Semester 
AY 2022 – 2023 

2nd Semester 
AY 2022 – 2023 

 
Midyear 2023 

Deadline for Shiftees (within UP DILIMAN) to file 
application for admission to the College 

July 1, 2022, Fri 
(for 1st Sem 2022-2023 

admission) 

 
----- 

 
----- 

Last day of application for admission to Certification 
in Professional Education 

May 2, 2022 
(for 1st Sem 2022-2023 

admission) 

August 29, 2022, Mon 
(for 2nd Sem 2022-2023 

admission) 

 
----- 

Last day of application for admission to Master’s and 
Doctoral programs 

May 2, 2022, Mon 
(for 1st Sem 2022-2023 

admission) 

August 29, 2022, Mon 
(for 2nd Sem 2022-2023 

admission) 

 
----- 

Doctoral Admission Test in Education  (DATE) GSAPAW-GATE GSAPAW-GATE ----- 
Master’s Admission Test in Education  (MATE) GSAPAW-GATE GSAPAW-GATE ----- 

Last day of application for Readmission from   AWOL 
     

July 4, 2022, Mon 
(for 1st Sem 2022-2023 

readmission) 

Oct 3, 2022, Mon 
(for 2nd Sem 2022-2023 

readmission) 

March 10, 2023, Fri 
(for Midyear 2023 

readmission) 

Last day of application for extension of residence 
July 4, 2022, Mon 

(for 1st Sem 2022-2023 
readmission) 

Oct 3, 2022, Mon 
(for 2nd Sem 2022-2023 

readmission) 

March 10, 2023, Fri 
(for Midyear 2023 

readmission) 

Last day of application for Readmission from LOA 
Aug 8, 2022, Mon 

(for 1st Sem 2022-2023 
readmission) 

Dec 9, 2022, Mon 
(for 2nd Sem 2022-2023 

readmission) 

Jun 5, 2023, Mon 
(for Midyear 2023 

readmission) 
Administrative & other Non-Teaching Staff 
Development Activity 

----- 
April 13, 14 & 15, 2023 

Thu-Sat 
----- 

DEADLINES TO SUBMIT APPEALS/CASES FOR 
STUDENT ADMISSION, PROGRESS AND WELFARE 
(SAPAW) COMMITTEE CONSIDERATION 

 
August 1, 2022, Mon 

 
Dec 19, 2022, Mon 

 
June 26, 2023, Mon 

LAST DAY OF ORAL DEFENSE (last day for 
graduating students to clear their deficiencies) 

Dec 16, 2022, Fri 
 

June 16, 2023, Fri Aug 14, 2023, Mon 

Last day of submission of unbound copies of thesis & 
dissertation  

Jan 13, 2023, Fri June 30, 2023, Fri Aug 29, 2023, Tue 

College Faculty Meeting to approve List of Candidates 
for Graduation 

Feb 20, 2023, Mon July 7, 2023, Fri Sept 18, 2023, Mon 

Last day of submission of bound copies of thesis & 
dissertation 

*Feb 27, 2023, Mon July 12, 2023, Wed Sept 22, 2023, Fri 

LAST DAY OF APPLICATION FOR THE DOCTORAL 
COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATION 

 
Sept 30, 2022, Fri 

 
Feb 27, 2023, Mon 

 
----- 

DOCTORAL COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATIONS 
Nov 07, 14, 21, 2022, 

Mon 
*April 21, 28, and May 

5, 2023, Fri 
 

----- 

RELEASE OF RESULTS OF DOCTORAL 
COMPREHENSIVE EXAMINATIONS 

Jan 16, 2024, Mon July 5, 2023, Wed (last 
day of submission of 

grades) 

 
---- 

CEd PARANGAL SA MGA MAGSISIPAGTAPOS ------ ------- July 28, 2023, Fri 
 

*Approved dates during the General Faculty Assembly held on 20 February 2023. 


